
 
CONFERENCE CALL AVAILABILITY 
 
 July 28, 1998 
 
 (Eastern Time) 

 
 X = not available 

 
Name:  

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 Tuesday 

 
 

 
 

 
9:30-10:30 

 
 

 
 

 
10:30-11:30 

 
 

 
 

 
11:30-12:30 

 
 

 
 

 
12:30-1:30 

 
 

 
 

 
1:30-2:30 

 
 

 
 

 
2:30-3:30 

 
 

 
 

 
3:30-4:30 

 
 

 
 

 
4:30-5:00 

 
 

 
 

 
Laura will be on vacation Wednesday through Friday July 29 - 31.  Jack and Laura 
would like to schedule a conference call on Tuesday, July 28.  Please mark off the 
time you cannot be available.  If this is a problem, Laura said she could do the call 
while on vacation on Wednesday, Thursday, or Friday. 
  
 
 Please send to Jerrie by fax by Monday a.m. 



 
 
 
 
 
CONFERENCE CALL AVAILABILITY 
 
July 28, 1998 
 
(Eastern Time) 

 
√ = available 

 
 Olson 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 Tuesday 

 
Wednesday 

 
Thursday 

 
 

 
 HG 

 
 KH 

 
 BJ 

 
 AN 

 
 JT 

 
 JG 

 
           

 
 HG 

 
 KH 

 
 BJ 

 
 AN 

 
 JT 

 
 JG 

 
 

 
 HG 

 
 KH 

 
 BJ 

 
 AN 

 
 JT 

 
 JG 

 
9:30-10:30 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
9:30-10:30 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
9:30-10:30 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
10:30-11:30 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
10:30-11:30 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
10:30-11:30 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
11:30-12:30 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
11:30-12:30 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
11:30-12:30 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
12:30-1:30 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
12:30-1:30 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
12:30-1:30 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
1:30-2:30 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
1:30-2:30 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
1:30-2:30 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
2:30-3:30 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
2:30-3:30 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
2:30-3:00 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
3:30-4:30 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
3:30-4:30 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
4:30-5:00 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
4:30-5:00 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 Please send to Jerrie by fax by Monday a.m. 


