CONFERENCE CALL AVAI	LABILITY								
July 28, 1998									
(Eastern Time)	X = not available	Name:							
Tuesday									
9:30-10:30									
10:30-11:30									
11:30-12:30									
12:30-1:30									
1:30-2:30									
2:30-3:30									
3:30-4:30									
4:30-5:00									

Laura will be on vacation Wednesday through Friday July 29 - 31. Jack and Laura would like to schedule a conference call on Tuesday, July 28. Please mark off the time you cannot be available. If this is a problem, Laura said she could do the call while on vacation on Wednesday, Thursday, or Friday.

Please send to Jerrie by fax by Monday a.m.

CONFERENCE CALL AVAILABILITY																				
July 28, 1	998																			
(Eastern Time)					= available						Olson									
Tuesday					Wednesday						Thursday									
	HG	КН	BJ	AN	JT	JG		HG	КН	BJ	AN	JT	JG		HG	КН	BJ	AN	JT	JG
9:30-10:30							9:30-10:30							9:30-10:30						
10:30-11:30							10:30-11:30							10:30-11:30						
11:30-12:30							11:30-12:30							11:30-12:30						
12:30-1:30							12:30-1:30							12:30-1:30						
1:30-2:30							1:30-2:30							1:30-2:30						
2:30-3:30							2:30-3:30							2:30-3:00						
3:30-4:30							3:30-4:30													
4:30-5:00							4:30-5:00													

Please send to Jerrie by fax by Monday a.m.